
 
Cycle 3 Summer Exam Timetable – y7-10 
 
 
 

• Students will complete assessments in the all their subjects. 

• The subjects listed below will be completed in a year group setting in the sports hall on exam desks. Subjects not 
listed will take place in classrooms.  

• All students and families will receive end of year performance scores and year group rankings in mid-July. 

• Students must be revising at home to help them score highly in their summer assessments.   

 
Year 10 
 
  Mon 3 June   Tues 4 June  Wednesday 6 June  Thur 7 June  Fri 8 June  

C3/W7 Year 10 Eng Lit P3/4 Year 10 RE P1/2 Y10 Eng Lan P3/4   Year 10 Science P3/4  
 Mon 10 June  Tue 11 June  Wed 12 June  Thu 13 June  Fri 14 June  

C3/W8  

  
Year 10 French Reading 

P4 

Year 10 Maths – non-

calc P1/2 

Year 10 French Writing 

P1/2 

 

Year 10 Science p3/4  

Year 10 French 

Listening p4 

 Mon 17 June  Tue 18 June  Wed 19 June  Thu 20 June  Fri 21 June  

C3/W9   
 

Year 10 Science p3/4 Year 10 Geo/His p1/2 Year 10 Maths p1/2 
 
 

 

Year 9 
 
  Mon 3 June   Tues 4 June  Wednesday 6 June  Thur 7 June  Fri 8 June  

C3/W7   Year 9 RE p3/4 
 

Year 9 Maths p5/6 

 

  

 

 Mon 10 June  Tue 11 June  Wed 12 June  Thu 13 June  Fri 14 June  

C3/W8 Year 9 Science p4 

 

Year 9 History p5 

  

 
Year 9 English p5/6 Year 9 Geography 

p5/6 

 

 Mon 17 June  Tue 18 June  Wed 19 June  Thu 20 June  Fri 21 June  

C3/W9   Year 9 Maths p5/6 Year 9 French p345 Year 9 Science p3  
 

 
 

Year 8 

 Mon 24 June Tue 25 June Wed 26 June  Thu 27 June  Fri 28 June  

C3/W10 Year 8 French p12  Year 8 Maths P1 
Year 8 English P2 

Year 8 Science p1 
Year 8 History p2 

Year 8 English p1 Y8 Maths p1  
Y8 Geog p2 

 

Year 7  

 Mon 24 June Tue 25 June Wed 26 June  Thu 27 June  Fri 28 June  

C3/W10 Year 7 Maths p4 
Year 7 English p5/6 

Year 7 French p5/6 Year 7 English p4 
Year 7 History p5/6 

Year 7 Science p2 
Year 7 Maths p5/6 

Year 7 Geog p5/6 

 


